JANUARY APRIL
2025 Shoot Schedule 3-5  DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB CA  5-6  COWICHAN VALLEY TRAP & SKEET BC

Pacific International 5-11  Multiplex—contact kay@shootpita.com to schedule 5-6 EEL RIVER TRAP & GUN CLUB CA
Trapshooting Association 12 BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB HI 5-6 * LIVERMORE-PLEASANTON RGC CA
18-19 * GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENTER CA 5 SUMNER SPORTSMAN ASSOC WA
Kay Klundt, Secretary 18 JUNEAU GUN CLUB AK 6 BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB HI
P.O. Box 5276 Twin Falls, ID 83303 25 - VANCOUVER GUN CLUB BC 6-12  Multiplex—contact kay@shootpita.com to schedule
(208) 312-0314 Email: info@shootpita.com 6 GIG HARBOR SC WA
SCHEDULE UPDATES POSTED AT FEBRUARY 11 ROSEBURG Rgc ODC/PDC OR
www.shootpita.com 1-2 - EEL RIVER TRAP & GUN CLUB CA 11-13 SPRING CREEK TSC NV
* CA Series, # Vancouver Island Shooting League, 2 BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB HI 12-13 = ROSEBURG Rgc ODC/PDC OR
- BC League + WA Magnum, 2-8 Multiplex—contact kay@shootpita.com to schedule 12-13 TWIN FALLS GUN CLUB ID
= OR Magnum ODC-Oregon Doubles Classic 13-16 HAWAII STATE SHOOT HI 19 BOISE GUN CLUB ID
WDL-WA Doubles League, BCDL-BC Doubles League, BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB 19 EVERGREEN SC WA
>DC-PITA Doubles Challenge, MAJOR SHOOTS in bolc 14 BKS ODC/PDC OR 19 FALLON TRAP CLUB PDC NC
WE SUGGESTED YOU CONFIRM SHOOT DATES WITH 15 = BROWNSMEAD KNAPPA SVENSON OR 19 JUNEAU GUN CLUB AK
THE CLUB BEFORE MAKING TRAVEL PLANS. 15 * GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENTER CA 19 * NEWMAN SWAMP RATS CA
16 - COWICHAN VALLEY TRAP & SKEET BC 25 BKS ODC/PDC OR
NOVEMBER 16 * LIVERMORE-PLEASANTON RGC CA 2527 MONTANA STATE SHOOT MT
2-3 FALLON TRAP CLUB NV 21 PORTLAND GUN CLUB ODC/PDC OR LIBBY SCATTERGUNS
3 * GOLDEN STATE SC CA 22 JUNEAU GUN CLUB AK  25-27 REDDING GUN CLUB CA
3 BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB HI 22 - PITT MEADOWS GUN CLUB BC 26 = BKS SPORTSMAN'S CLUB OR
3-9 Multiplex—contact kay@shootpita.com to schedule 22-23 = PORTLAND GUN CLUB OR 26 # VANCOUVER GUN CLUB BC
3 LAKE CO R&G CLUB PDC CA 22-23 * UKIAH GUN CLUB CA 26-27 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB ID
3 MADRAS RGC ODC/PDC OR
9-10 * EEL RIVER TRAP & GUN CLUB CA MARCH MAY
9 * STOCKTON TRAP & SKEET CA 2 BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB HI 2 MEDFORD GC ODC/PDC OR
16 JUNEAU GUN CLUB AK 2-8 Multiplex—contact kay@shootpita.com to schedule 2 PORTLAND GC ODC/PDC OR
16-17 * NEWMAN SWAMP RATS CA 14 HILLSBORO TSC ODC/PDC OR 3-4 = MEDFORD GUN CLUB OR
18-19 ARIZONA STATE SHOOT AZ 14-16 * REDDING GUN CLUB CA 3-4 = PORTLAND GUN CLUB OR
TUCSON TRAP & SKEET CLUB 15 FALLON TRAP CLUB PDC NV 4 BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB HI
30 RIDGEDALE ROD & GUN CLUB BC 15-16 = HILLSBORO TSC ODC/PDC OR 410  Multiplex—contact kay@shootpita.com to schedule
16 # COWICHAN VALLEY TRAP & SKEET BC 16-18 NEVADA STATE SHOOT NV
DECEMBER 22 FALLON TRAP CLUB NV FALLON TRAP CLUB
1-7 Multiplex—contact kay@shootpita.com to schedule 22-23 * GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENTER CA  16-19 N OKANAGAN TRAP & SKEET BC
1 LAKE CO R&G CLUB PDC CA 22 JUNEAU GUN CLUB AK  17-18 JUNEAU GUN CLUB AK
1 MADRAS RGC ODC/PDC OR 28 MASON VALLEY TRAP CLUB PDC NV  17-18 = MYRTLE POINT SC OR
8 BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB HI 29 FALLON TRAP CLUB NV 18 FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB AK
8 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB WA 29-30 MASON VALLEY TRAP CLUB NV 23 BEND TRAP CLUB ODC/PDC OR
8 * STOCKTON-TRARP & SKEET CA 29 - MISSION & DISTRICT ROD & GUN CLUBC  24-25 = BEND TRAP CLUB OR
21 JUNEAU GUN CLUB AK  29-30 - NEWMAN SWAMP RATS CA 24-25 EVERGREEN SC WA

29-30 YAKIMA VALLEY SA WA 30 LAGRANDE GC ODC/PDC OR



30
30

30-1

30-1

31-1 =
31-1
31-1 =

1215 _

13
14
14
14-15
18

19-22

19-22

20-22
27-29
27
28
28-29 =

PAISLEY GUN CLUB ODC/PDC
ROSEBURG RGC ODC/PDC
COLORADO STATE SHOOT
PAWNEE SPORTSMENS CENTER
PRINCE GEORGE ROD & GUN CLUB
LAGRANDE GUN CLUB

= PAISLEY GUN CLUB

ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB

JUNE

Multiplex—contact kay@shootpita.com to schedule

COWICHAN VALLEY TRAP & SKEET
FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB

BULKLEY VALLEY RGC PDC
ALBANY GUN CLUB ODC/PDC
BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB
ALBANY GUN CLUB

OR
OR

BC
OR
OR
OR

BC
AK
BC
OR
WA
OR

BULKLEY VALLEY ROD AND GUN CLUIBC

LYNDEN SHOTGUN CLUB

TWIN FALLS GUN CLUB
VANCOUVER GUN CLUB

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB
MEDFORD GUN CLUB ODC/PDC
OREGON STATE SHOOT
MEDFORD GUN CLUB

MASON VALLEY TRAP CLUB PDC
EVERGREEN SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
FALLON TRAP CLUB PDC
MASON VALLEY TRAP CLUB
FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB
ALBERTA PROVINCIAL SHOOT
DVINE TRAP CLUB

ALASKA STATE SHOOT
FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB
WENATCHEE GUN CLUB

WA
ID
BC
CA
HI
OR

OR

NV
WA
NV
NV
AK

AB

AK
WA

IDAHO STATE SHOOT - BOISE GUN CLUB ID

KLAMATH GUN CLUB ODC/PDC
SEATTLE SKEET & TRAP
KLAMATH GUN CLUB

OR
WA
OR

JULY
2 LANGLEY ROD & GUN CLUB DBLS

3-6

BRITISH COLUMBIA PROVINCIAL SHOOT

LANGLEY ROD & GUN CLUB

5-6 * EEL RIVER TRAP & GUN CLUB
5-6 EVERGREEN SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
6-12 Multiplex—contact kay@shootpita.com to schedule

8 EVERGREEN SC WDL
9-13 WASHINGTON STATE SHOOT

12 = ALBANY GUN CLUB

12-13 * SIERRA VALLEY GUN CLUB
13 BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB
19 JUNEAU GUN CLUB

20-26
28 FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB

EVERGREEN SPORTSMEN'S CLUB

AUGUST
1 BKS ODC/PDC
2 = BROWNSMEAD KNAPPA SVENSON
2-3 * DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB

3 BKS ODC/PDC
3-9
8 KLAMATH GUN CLUB ODC/PDC
8 MASON VALLEY TRAP CLUB PDC

9-10 = KLAMATH GUN CLUB
9-10 MASON VALLEY TRAP CLUB
9-10 VANCOUVER GUN CLUB

10 BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB
15-17 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB

15 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB ODC/PDC

16-17 CALDWELL GUN CLUB
16-17 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB
16-17 MYRTLE POINT SPORTSMENS CLUB

16 RIDGEDALE ROD & GUN CLUB
16-17 * SIERRA VALLEY GUN CLUB
22-24 CENTRAL OKANAGAN SSC
23-24 EVERGREEN SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
23 JUNEAU GUN CLUB

28 NOTSC-N OKANAGAN TRAP & SKEET

29 ROSEBURG RGC ODC/PDC

GRAND PACIFIC - BEND TRAP CLUB

Multiplex—contact kay@shootpita.com to schedule

BC

CA
WA

WA
WA

OR
CA
HI

AK
OR
AK

OR
OR
CA
AK

OR
NV
OR
NV
BC
HI
WA
OR
ID
OR
OR
AB
CA
BC
WA
AK
BC
OR

30-9
30-9
30-9

7-13
12
13-14 =
13
13-14
13-14
13-14
19-21
19
20
20-21 *
20-21

25-28

26
27-28 *
27-28 =

5-11
1012 *
18
18-19 *
24
25-26 =

FALL CLASSIC - JUNEAU GUN CLUB AK

FALL CLASSIC - ROSEBURG RGC OR

FALL CLASSIC - LIBBY SCATTERGUNS MT
SEPTEMBER

BOISE GUN CLUB ID

REDDING GUN CLUB OR

BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB HI

Multiplex—contact kay@shootpita.com to schedule

MEDFORD GUN CLUB ODC/PDC OR
MEDFORD GUN CLUB OR
STOCKTON TRAP & SKEET CA
WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB NV
WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB ID

YAKIMA VALLEY SA WA
GIG HARBOR SPORTSMAN'S CLUB WA
MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB OR
JUNEAU GUN CLUB AK

LIVERMORE-PLEASANTON ROD & GU CA
MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB OR
WESTERN CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIF

KAMLOOPS TRAP & SKEET CLUB BC
HILLSBORO TSC ODC/PDC OR
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB CA
HILLSBORO TRAP & SKEET CLUB OR
OCTOBER
PORTLAND GUN CLUB ODC/ODC OR
PORTLAND GUN CLUB OR
YREKA CLAY BIRDS CA

BIG ISLAND TRAP CLUB HI

Multiplex—contact kay@shootpita.com to schedule

REDDING GUN CLUB CA
JUNEAU GUN CLUB AK
UKIAH GUN CLUB CA
MEDFORD GUN CLUB ODC/PDC OR
MEDFORD GUN CLUB OR



